Einzelwertung

Wettkampfprotokoll

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren |

. Name

. Harbecke, Alexander
. Leskow, Sebastian

. Bauer, Domenic

. Dauskardt, Michel

. Weillbrich, Michael

Verein

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Eichenbarleben
SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Schricke

SV Wolmirstedt

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren Il

Name

. Neumann, Sebastian
. Schulz, Andreas

. Hommann, Andreas
. Naumann, Marc

. Knispel, Mathias

Verein

SV Eichenbarleben
SV Eichenbarleben
Neuenhofer LSV
SV Jersleben

SV Schricke

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren Il
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Name

. Gottschalk, Thomas
. BUhnemann, Volker
. Kral, Thorsten

. Reistel, Olaf

Perleberg, Dirk

. Wahl, Joachim

Stops, Dirk
Lentze, Enrico

. Pein, Olaf
. Erdmann, Sascha
. Lehmann, Jérg

Verein

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Jersleben

SV Jersleben

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Jersleben

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Wolmirstedt

SV Jersleben

SV Jersleben

SV Jersleben

SV Jersleben

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren IV
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Name

. Rost, Wolfgang

. Schaleny, Martin

. Stenkin, Alexander
. Stage, Gunther

Kahle, Erich
Bauer, Michael

. Dr. Heinze, Hans-Giinter
. Marschall, Ginter
. Lobenstein, Jirgen

Verein

SV Heide Burgstall
Neuenhofer LSV

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Wolmirstedt

SV Eichenbarleben
SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
Neuenhofer LSV

SV Eichenbarleben
Neuenhofer LSV

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Damen IV

Pl. Name
n.a. Seebert, Bettina

Verein
SV Heide Burgstall

S1

85
73
76
97

S1
87
86
76
62
61

S1
96
85
80
79

61
72
71

51

S1

81
67
77
82
72
67
7

S2

85
86

97

S2
90
88
76
73
52

S2

59
83
81
73
56
63
76

Kreismeisterschaft 2023
GK Pistole & Revolver

S3

83
89

96

S3
94
96
77
70

S3
91
87
80
76

73
62
66
70
51

S3

90
93
68

82
80

S4

88
76
78
95

S4
95
87

61
46

S4
94
87
88
78

88
85
88
73
58

S4

87
73
78
79
84
70

ges. Bemerkung
345
341
324
318
385

ges. Bemerkung
366

357

298

266

164

ges. Bemerkung
373
353
327
318
302
294
294
284
284
223

ges. Bemerkung
322
317
316
304
300
294
280
274

ges. Bemerkung



25m Pistole .45, Herren |

Verein
SV Wolmirstedt

Pl. Name
z.Q. Weillbrich, Michael

25m Pistole .45, Herren Il

Pl. Name Verein
1. Schulz, Andreas SV Eichenbarleben
2. Miller, Nick SV Wolmirstedt
3. Gietz, Marcus SV Eichenbarleben
25m Pistole .45, Herren lli
Pl. Name Verein
1. Bihnemann, Volker SV Jersleben
2. Gallwitz, Thomas SV Eichenbarleben
3. Kral, Thorsten SV Jersleben
25m Pistole .45, Damen lll
Pl. Name Verein

1. Harbauer, Sandra SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren |

Pl. Name Verein
1. Leskow, Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben
2. Besecke, Denny SV Wolmirstedt
z.Q. Weilbrich, Michael SV Wolmirstedt

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren |l

Pl. Name Verein
1. Neumann, Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben
2. Miller, Nick SV Wolmirstedt
3. Naumann, Marc SV Jersleben

n.a. Belau, Stefan SV Eichenbarleben

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren lll

Verein

SV Jersleben

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Jersleben

Pl. Name

1. Bihnemann, Volker

2. Gottschalk, Thomas

3. Dr. Ing. Harbauer, Frank
4. Kral, Thorsten

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren IV

Pl. Name Verein
1. Rost, Wolfgang SV Heide Burgstall
2. Stage, Gunther SV Wolmirstedt
3. Wolf, Ekkehard Neuenhofer LSV
4. Dr. Heinze, Hans-Giinter Neuenhofer LSV
5. Schaleny, Martin Neuenhofer LSV

S1 S2 S3 sS4
96 97 96 100

S$1
79
69

S$1
77

S1
82
70
95

S$1

84
73

S$1
91
83
72

S$1
77
61
81

70

S2
89
78
72

S2
79
62
70

S2

S2
82
84

S2
91
70
64

S2
81

84
75

S2

79
65

60

S3
78
81
67

S3

S3
87
45
95

S3
97
78
85

S3

93
95

S3

92
60
70
70

S4
93
87
89

S4
86
80
65

S4

S4
90
86
95

S4

86
72

S4
91
88
91

S4

70
79

81

ges. Bemerkung
389

ges. Bemerkung
353
339
324

ges. Bemerkung
322
292
271

ges. Bemerkung
227

ges. Bemerkung
341
285
379

ges. Bemerkung
381
318
294

ges. Bemerkung
361
345
342
304

ges. Bemerkung
304
302
285
281
281



25m Revolver .44 Magnum, Herren |

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 $4
z.Q. Weillbrich, Michael SV Wolmirstedt 96 97 96 96

25m Revolver .44 Magnum, Herren lll

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4
1. Gottschalk, Thomas SV Wolmirstedt 93 88 92 90
2. Gallwitz, Thomas SV Eichenbarleben 79 75 81 82
3. Perleberg, Dirk SV Jersleben 76 66 70 83
Mannschaftswertung
25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren |
Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen

1. SV Eichenbarleben
2. SV Wolmirstedt
3. SV Colbitz-Lindhorst

Neumann, S. (366); Schulz, A. (357); Leskow, S. (341)
Weilbrich, M. (385); Gottschalk, T. (373); Stops, D. (294)
Harbecke, A. (345); Bauer, D. (324); Stenkin, A. (316)

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren I

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen
1. Neuenhofer LSV Schaleny, M. (317); Hommann, A. (298); Dr. Heinze, H. (280)

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger, Herren lll

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen
1. SV Jersleben Buhnemann, V. (353); Kral, T. (327); Erdmann, S. (223)

25m Pistole .45, Herren Il

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen
1. SV Eichenbarleben Schulz, A. (353); Gietz, M. (324); Gallwitz, T. (292)

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren |

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen
1. SV Wolmirstedt Weilbrich, M. (379); Gottschalk, T. (345); Besecke, D. (285)

25m Revolver .357 Magnum, Herren IV

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen
1. Neuenhofer LSV Wolf, E. (285); Schaleny, M. (281); Dr. Heinze, H. (281)

ges. Bemerkung

ges. Bemerkung

ges. Bemerkung
1064
1052

985

ges. Bemerkung
895

ges. Bemerkung
903

ges. Bemerkung
969

ges. Bemerkung
1009

ges. Bemerkung
847



